Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name
1 Diego Mola
2  Tobias Schonsteiner
3 Christoph Vogelbacher
4  Angelo Mangiameli
5 Jan Busch
6  Stefan Leib
7 Marcel Trottier
8  Vincenzo Gallo
9 Matthias Mail
10 Christoph Gerlach
11 Jens Hansen
12  Florian Peter
13  Paul Ben-Nathan
14  Indrek Kaarna
15 Elmet Orasson
16 Tim Willershausen
17 Oliver Koal

Rank Name
1 Daniela Vogelbacher
2 Julie Kirr

Results 2015

Round 3

Men

Club

TSN Napoli

SV "Echo" Wiesental
TuS-Schwanheim

TSN Napoli

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg
TuS-Schwanheim

TSN Napoli

SV "Echo" Wiesental

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV "Echo" Wiesental
British Sporting Rifle Club
Elva SC

MaLK

SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg
SV "Echo" Wiesental

Women

Club
SV GroRenllder
SV Geratal Elxleben

Nation
ITA
GER-BD
GER-HS
ITA
GER-BD
GER-HS
GER-HS
ITA
GER-BD
GER-HS
GER-HS
GER-BD
GBR
EST
EST
GER-HS
GER-BD

Nation
GER-HS
GER-TH

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS |

Slow
283
286
284
287
281
276
277
274
273
262
268
268
268
251
233
261
163

Slow
280
281

Fast
288
279
278
274
279
278
267
269
262
241
234
233
232
242
241
208
105

Fast
282
274

Sum

571
565
562
561
560
554
544
543
535
503
502
501
500
493
474
469
268

Sum

562
555

28.06.2015



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name
1 Uwe Fass
2 Marius Schneider
3 Tim Wagner

Rank Name
1 Nathalie Hartmann
2 Frankziska Schmidt

Results 2015
Round 3

Juniors
Club Nation
TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS
SV GroRenllder GER-HS
TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS

Juniors female

Club Nation
SV GroRenllder GER-HS
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

Slow
281
264
220

Slow
249
239

Fast
278
253
184

Fast
253
203

Sum
559
517
404

Sum
502
442

28.06.2015



Internet League Running Target 10m

Rank Name
1 Torsten Fass
2 Kris GroRRheim
3 Yannic Hartmann
4  Jens Kekert

Rank

Name
Katrin Schmidt

Results 2015
Round 3

Youth

Club Nation
TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS
TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS
SV GroRenlider GER-HS
SV GroRenluder GER-HS

Youth female

Club Nation
SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg GER-HS

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

Slow
281
255
216
177

Slow
201

Fast
263
250
219
147

Fast
198

Sum
544
505
435
324

Sum
399

28.06.2015
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Internet League Running Target 10m

Name

Endi TOnisma
Hannes Kruus
Viljar Noor
Alar Heinsaar
Alistair Bullen
Darren Cottee
Tarmo Suss
Indrek Varba
Terry Ord
Toomas Hallik
David Yendell

Name
Heather Hall

Results 2015
Round 3

Seniors

Club
MaLK
Ma&LK
MaLK
Ma&LK
British Sporting Rifle Club
British Sporting Rifle Club
MaLK
MaLK
British Sporting Rifle Club
MaLK
British Sporting Rifle Club

Seniors female

Club
British Sporting Rifle Club

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

Nation
EST
EST
EST
EST
GBR
GBR
EST
EST
GBR
EST
GBR

Nation
GBR

Slow
268
268
250
250
251
248
252
241
233
228
191

Slow
181

Fast
258
253
251
234
228
230
226
228
217
216
199

Fast
152

Sum

526
521
501
484
479
478
478
469
450
444
390

Sum

333

28.06.2015



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2015
Round 3

Seniors B
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  John Kynoch British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 169 165 334
2 Toives Raudsaar Elva SC EST 145 149 294
3 Ed Gilbert British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 150 129 279
4  Rudolf Vogel SV "Echo" Wiesental GER-BD 143 127 270
5 John Rossiter British Sporting Rifle Club GBR 113 106 219
Seniors B female
Rank Name Club Nation Slow Fast Sum
1  Magdalena Faust SV GroRenlider GER-HS 157 112 269

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

28.06.2015



Internet League Running Target 10m
Results 2015
Round 3

Pupil

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1  Tobias Scholz TuS-Schwanheim GER-HS 122 117 239

Pupil female

Rank Name Club Nation Slow Slow Sum
1 Madeline Schneider SV GroRenllder GER-HS 158 164 322

11 PRELIMINARY RESULTS !

28.06.2015



